
Sl No Folio No Share Holder Amount
1 1204720016949859 George Thomas 2,100.00                
2 KIM0000811 Mr.Sajith Kumar 50.00              
3  KIM0000030 Dr. Suraj Philip Mathew 24,120.00        
4  KIM0000095 Dr. Sasi Kumar S 19,260.00        
5  KIM0000110 Mrs. Vimala Padma Kumar 17,120.00        
6  KIM0000192 Dr. Amiruddin KM 22,256.00        
7  KIM0000458 Mr. Salim AK 36,880.00        
8  KIM0000471 Mr. Vettikadayil Aboobacker Abdul Kareem 8,560.00         
9  KIM0000780 Mr.Mathew P Cherian 17,120.00        

1,47,466.00   

Unpaid/unclaimed dividend for FY 2021-22



Year 2021-22
Bank Axis Bank
Account Number 922020049385248


